
e-Governance Board 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE  

FRANKLIN COUNTY e-GOVERNANCE BOARD 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS  

2024 e-Governance BOARD MEETING DATES  
(Meetings are held at noon on the 9th Floor – Olympus Room, 373 S. High St.) 

 

 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 
 


